
  
 
 

     
  

    
    

     
   

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
   
 

 
 

  
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

   
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
  

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 
 

 
  

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

UTAH SYSTEM OF 
~ HIGHER EDUCATION 

College and University CTE Directors 

USHE Dr. Jessica Gilmore, 
Associate Commissioner for Workforce Development and Industry Engagement 

Board of Regents Bldg, 
The Gateway 
60 South 400 West 
Salt Lake City, UT 84101-1284 

jgilmore@ushe.edu 
(801) 321-7128
FAX (801) 321-7199

DIXIE STATE UNIVERSITY 
Dr. Nancy Hauck 
hauck@dixie.edu 
North Administration 
25 South 700 East 
St. George, UT  84770 
(435) 652-7844

SALT LAKE COMM COLLEGE 
Dr. Gary Cox 
Gary.Cox@slcc.edu 
4600 Redwood Road, CT 262 
Taylorsville, UT 84123 
(801) 957-5009

SNOW COLLEGE RICHFIELD 
Mr. Michael Medley 
Michael.medley@snow.edu 
800 West 200 South 
Richfield, UT  84701 
(435) 893-2264

SOUTHERN UTAH UNIVERSITY 
Dr. Eric Freden 
freden@suu.edu 
351 West University Blvd, SC 310 B 
Cedar City, UT 84720 
(435) 586-5404

UTAH STATE UNIVERSITY-LOGAN 
Dr. Bruce Miller 
bruce.miller@usu.edu 
1498 North 800 East 
Logan, UT  84322-2300 
(435) 797-2232

USU EASTERN-BLANDING 
Mr. Justin Bergeman 
Justin.Bergeman@usu.edu 
639 W 100 S 
Blanding, UT 84511 
(435)678-8114

USU EASTERN-MOAB 
Ms. Shanda Thompson 
Shanda.thompson@usu.edu 
125 W 200 S 
Moab, UT 84532 
(435)259-7432

USU EASTERN-PRICE 
Dr. Gary Straquadine 
gary.straquadine@usu.edu 
451 East 400 North 
Price, UT  84501 
(435) 613-5223

Tyler Agner 
Tyler.agner@usu.edu 
(435) 613-5298

UTAH VALLEY UNIVERSITY 
Ms. Kim Chiu 
chiuki@uvu.edu 
800 West University Parkway #247 
Orem, UT  84058-5999 
(801) 863-8563

WEBER STATE UNIVERSITY 
Ms. Julie Snowball 
jsnowball@weber.edu 
2750 University Park Blvd, D3-317 
Layton, UT  84041 
(801) 395-3473
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